
Role Name E-Mail Phone

President Cara Leitch president@smithptsa.org 425-395-7902

Secretary Katja Wright secretary@smithptsa.org 678-896-8850

Treasurer Leanne Brodzinski treasurer@smithptsa.org 425-868-0655

Communications Jeannette Illsley communications@smithptsa.org 425-298-4639

Fundraising Suruchi Sharma fundraising@smithptsa.org

Programs Jinsheng Shi programs@smithptsa.org 425-516-8408

Lifang Huang programs@smithptsa.org 425-791-0671

Expenditures Kim Leskinen expenditures@smithptsa.org 425-677-7190

Members at large TBD

Board Members 2015-2016
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